
Colonie Senior 
Men’s Golf League Club 

Directors 
 

Officers: 

President  John F Moore 869-0806 jfm1241@msn.com 

Vice President Arndt Oertel  869-3879 aoertel@hotmail.com 

Secretary  Jack Curran  785-0207 jacknport@yahoo.com 

Treasurer  Paul Baumes 894-6002 Kingpaul00@hotmail.com 

 

Directors: 

John Strizzi  785-9094  

Tom Paolucci 785-8764 tapaolucci@verizon.net 

Elliot Friedman 376-1148 elfriedm@nycap.rr.com 

Guy Varcasia 380-3138 guyvarcasia@gmail.com 

Brian Meurs  477-3114 brian@brianmeurs.com 

Bill Adams  869-7187 wadams03@nycap.rr.com 

Joe Picchi  785-5265 jpicchi@nycap.rr.cap.com 

 
Ex-Officio Directors: 

Jim Shellenberger 869-6917    jimshell1942@yahoo.com 
 
Gordon Dyndor 272-7448 Gddyndor@nycap.rr.com 
 
Bob Ashley  869-7759 rfashiey3@twc.com 
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